A8 ATII.LES ABATILLES

BOTTLE/

Bouteille

CASE/

Carton

GLASS RANGE/

Gamme Verre

Weight/Poids
Dimensions

Capacity/Capacité
Net weight/Poids net

Dimensions (Ixwxh)/(L x| x H)

No. of bottles/Nbre de bouteilles

PALLET/

Palette

No. of cases/Nbre de cartons
No. of layers/Nbre de couches
Dimensions (Ixwxh)/(L x| x H)

Gross weight/Poids brut

BOTTLE/

Bouteille

CASE/

Carton

PALLET/

Palette

@ SOURCE SAINTE-ANNE
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ABATILLES

SPARKLING
RS v

EAN CODES/
Codes EAN

Still/Plate
Sparkling/pétillante

Still/Plate
Sparkling/Pétillante

Still/Plate
Sparkling/pétillante

12754

0.56 kg
60 x217 mm

12 bottles/bouteilles
6.85 kg
246 x 182 x 220 mm

1.584
132
6

1000 x 1200 x 1470 mm

924 kg
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33 cl

3546635059978
3546635060073

3546635059985
3546635060080

3546635053006
3546635053105

STILL/Plate
2 YEARS/2 ans

SPARKLING/Pétillante
2 YEARS/2 ans

0.81 kg
D70 x 244 mm

12 bottles/bouteilles
9.9 kg
281 x 212 x 246 mm

1.16 kg
D 77,3 x285 mm

12 bottles/bouteilles
14.14 kg
310 x 233 x 288 mm

1.020
85
5

861 kg

@ SOURCE SAINTE-ANNE
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50 cl

3546635040389
3546635040587

3546635040396
3546635040594

3546635051804
3546635051903

1000 x 1200 x 1380 mm

ABATILLES

" |

840
70
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1009 kg

75 cl

3546635039987
3546635040181

3546635039994
3546635040198

3546635052009
3546635052108

1000 x 1200 x 1590 mm


besteldienst
Rechthoek

besteldienst
Tekstvak

besteldienst
Tekstvak

besteldienst
Tekstvak




